
Schedule of Classes
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East RingSaturday, April 22, 2023

Class 272, FEI Grand Prix Special Test - USEF Qual Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

8:00 AM 344 Faolan, Bridget Hay  Open

Class 254, FEI Grand Prix Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

8:09 AM 331 Talisman BHF, Bonnie Halka  Adult Am.Q

Class 261, FEI Intermediare Bretina's Cup Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

8:18 AM 309 Diozar, Melanie Delduco  Open

Class 250, FEI Test of Choice Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

8:27 AM 304 Mondlicht, Christina Morin-Graham  Adult Am.IA

8:36 AM 306 Ducatti MF, Carol Conner  OpenI1

8:45 AM 313 BAF W's Pasquale, Clair Glover  Adult Am.QI1

8:54 AM 333 Express Charge, Susan Gallagher  OpenQPSG

Class 251, FEI Prix St. Georges Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

9:03 AM 315 Whuthering Heights, Jennifer Pass  Adult Am.

9:12 AM 320 Chilkoot W-S, Lauren Annett  OpenQ

Class 258, FEI Young Rider Team Test Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

9:21 AM 340 Dramatika V, Quinn Ridgway  Jr/Yg RiderQ

9:30 AM 318 Shading, Genevieve Oliver  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 257, FEI Junior Team Test Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

9:39 AM 302 Vincento, Emily Bansky  Jr/Yg RiderQ

Class 271, FEI Intermediate 1 Test - USEF Qual Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

9:48 AM 305 Ici De La Vigne, Christina Morin-Graham  Adult Am.Q

9:57 AM  - Break -  

10:17 AM 343 Shanahan, Bridget Hay  OpenQ

10:26 AM 330 Furst Henning, Susan Gallagher  OpenQ

Class 202, USEF Training Level Test 2 Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

10:35 AM 323 All That's Wild, Melissa Maginnis  Adult Am.

10:42 AM 312 Finley T, Kristina Roselle  Adult Am.

Class 212, USEF First Level Test 2 Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

10:49 AM 322 Nuance HTF, Lauren Annett  Open

10:56 AM 317 Sir Watson, Jessica Brindle-Clark  Adult Am.

Class 221, USEF Second Level Test 1 Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

11:03 AM 327 No You Didnt, Theodore Zajac  Adult Am.

11:10 AM 332 Seaforth's Shining Waters, Amy French  Adult Am.

Class 203, USEF Training Level Test 3 Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

11:17 AM 342 Lavina, Sydney Churchwell-Lively  Adult Am.Q

11:24 AM 349 Midnight Dreary, Ashley Zultanky  Adult Am.Q

11:31 AM 312 Finley T, Kristina Roselle  Adult Am.Q

Class 211, USEF First Level Test 1 Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

11:38 AM 323 All That's Wild, Melissa Maginnis  Adult Am.

Class 213, USEF First Level Test 3 Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

11:45 AM 303 Cartier CF, Sabrina Wetzel  Adult Am.Q

11:53 AM 317 Sir Watson, Jessica Brindle-Clark  Adult Am.Q

12:01 PM 322 Nuance HTF, Lauren Annett  OpenQ

Class 231, USEF Third Level Test 1 Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

12:09 PM 327 No You Didnt, Theodore Zajac  Adult Am.

12:17 PM 307 Blonde Dude, Ann Marie Dandurand  Adult Am.

12:25 PM 347 Semper Augustus, Melanie Montagano  Open

Dressage Experience Spring Fling 2023



East RingSaturday, April 22, 2023

Class 290, USDF Freestyle Test of Choice Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

12:33 PM 338 Handsome, Alix James  Adult Am.F1

 - Lunch Break 12:42 PM to 1:42 PM -

Class 241, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

1:42 PM 301 Orchid's Tamino, Sarah Stinneford  Open

Class 266, USEF 4yo Young Horse Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

1:50 PM 346 Niallan, Bridget Hay  Open

Class 280, USEF Test of Choice Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

1:59 PM 349 Midnight Dreary, Ashley Zultanky  Adult Am.QT3

2:06 PM 342 Lavina, Sydney Churchwell-Lively  Adult Am.QT3

Class 222, USEF Second Level Test 2 Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

2:13 PM 314 After Dark, Eileen Keller  Open

2:20 PM 324 I'll Have Another Cosmo, Lindsey Martell  Adult Am.

2:27 PM 339 Bellissario JP, Karin Worm  Adult Am.

Class 242, USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

2:34 PM 301 Orchid's Tamino, Sarah Stinneford  Open

2:42 PM 319 Ezekiel, Lauren Annett  Open

Class 232, USEF Third Level Test 2 Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

2:50 PM 311 Conbrio, Megan Kuon  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 223, USEF Second Level Test 3 Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

2:58 PM 314 After Dark, Eileen Keller  Open

3:06 PM 339 Bellissario JP, Karin Worm  Adult Am.Q

3:14 PM 303 Cartier CF, Sabrina Wetzel  Adult Am.Q

3:22 PM  - Break -  

3:42 PM 324 I'll Have Another Cosmo, Lindsey Martell  Adult Am.Q

Class 243, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

3:50 PM 319 Ezekiel, Lauren Annett  OpenQ

Class 233, USEF Third Level Test 3 Lilo Fore at C; Beverly Rogers at E

3:58 PM 310 Bel Air Farms WOW, Clair Glover  Adult Am.Q

4:06 PM 311 Conbrio, Megan Kuon  Jr/Yg Rider

4:14 PM 307 Blonde Dude, Ann Marie Dandurand  Adult Am.

 - Arena Done 4:22 PM -
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